Flushina Y Larae Pool Schedule

LARGE POOL SCHEDULE

Yy

6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am

Fall Il Session 2022 - October 31st - December 24th

Monday

7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am

8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am

9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am

10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am

Lap Swim

11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am

6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm

Tuesday

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Wednesday

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 3:15p

Thursday

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Friday

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Saturday Sunday
Flushing Flushing
Flyers Flyers
Gold Gold

6:00a - 8:00a

6:00a - 8:00a

Flushing Flyers

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm

2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm

3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm

Lap Swim 4 Lanes
3:20p - 4p

4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm

Flushing Flyers
4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim 3
Lanes Open
4:00p-5:00p

Flushing Flyers
4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim 3
Lanes Open
4:00p-5:00p

Flushing Flyers
4:00p-5:00p

Swim Lessons
3:20p - 4:55p
2 Lanes.
Lap Swim 4p-5p
1 lane

8:00a-9:00a Flushing Lap Swim
_ _ Flyers 2 Lanes Open
Flushing Flyers Lap Swim | 8.00a-10:00a | 8:00a - 10:00a
Developmental 2 3 Lanes Open
9:00a - 10:00a | 8:00a - 11:00a
Flushing Flyers Flushing Flyers bw'g Lt;s;ic:]:ls !
Developmental 3 Developmental 3 1 Lat:le Open
10:00 - 11:00a 10:00a - 11:00a [ ¢ TF°
Lap Swim Lap Swim

Swim Lessons

11a - 12p/ Family
Swim 11:15a-12p

Swim Lessons
10:55a - 11:40a

11a - 12p/ Family
Swim 11:15a-12p

Flushing Flyers
4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim 3
Lanes Open
4:00p-5:00p

Flushing Flyers
Developmental 1
4:00p - 5:00p

5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm

Flushing
Flyers
Gold

6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm

5:00p - 6:30p

Adult Lap Swim
1 Lane Open
5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing
Flyers
Gold
5:00p - 6:30p

Adult Lap Swim
1 Lane Open
5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing
Flyers
Gold
5:00p - 6:30p

Adult Lap Swim
1 Lane Open
5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing
Flyers
Gold
5:00p - 6:30p

Adult Lap Swim
1 Lane Open
5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing Flyers
Developmental 2
5:00p - 6:00p

Flushing

7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

Flyers
6:30p - 7:45p

Adult Lap 6:30p -

7p
Lap Swim 3 Lanes
Open 7:00p-
7:45p

Flushing
Flyers
6:30p - 7:45p

Adult Lap 6:30p -

7p
Lap Swim 3 Lanes
Open 7:00p-
7:45p

Flushing
Flyers
6:30p - 7:45p

Adult Lap 6:30p -
7

p
Lap Swim 3 Lanes
Open 7:00p-
7:45p

Flushing
Flyers
6:30p - 7:45p

Adult Lap 6:30p -

Flushing Flyers
Developmental 3
6:00p - 7:00p

Lap Swim
3 Lanes Open
4:00p - 7:00p

7p
Lap Swim 3 Lanes
Open 7:00p-
7:45p

8:00pm
8:15pm

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open
7:45p - 8:15p

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open
7:45p - 8:15p

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open
7:45p - 8:15p

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open
7:45p - 8:15p

Lap Swim
6 Lanes Open
7:00p - 8:15p

Swim Lessons / Lap Family Swim
11:05a - 1:30p Lap Swim St 12:10p -
4 Ler e 2 Lanes Open 1é'55p
12:00p - 1:30p 11:45a - 12:30p :
Lap Swim
Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open
6 Lanes Open 1:00p - 2:45p
1:30p - 2:45p

* Schedule is subject to change based on operational needs***Family Swim will be limited to 30 total participants**




