riusii

Flushing Y Large Pool Schedule

Fall II Session 2022 - October 31st - December 24th

	Mana 2						Thursday		Pot day.				tober 31st - December 24th	
6.00am	Monday Tuesday		sday	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday		
6:00am 6:15am										Flushing Flyers Gold 6:00a - 8:00a				
6:30am												Flushing Flyers Gold 6:00a - 8:00a		
6:45am														
7:00am														
7:15am														
7:30am 7:45am														
8:00am														
8:15am											Flushing Flyers 8:00a-9:00a	Flushing Flyers	Lap Swim 2 Lanes Open	
8:30am														
8:45am														
9:00am 9:15am											Flushing Flyers		8:00a-10:00a	8:00a - 10:00a
9:30am											Developmental 2			
9:45am											9:00a - 10:00a 8:00a - 11:00a			
10:00am					Lap Swim				Lap Swim		Flushing Flyers	Flushing Flyers		Swim Lessons /
10:15am	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Eup Jiiiii		Lan Swim				Developmental 3		Developmental 3	Lap Swim
10:30am 10:45am	rah əmilli		Lap Swim		6 Lanes Open		Lap Swim				10:00 - 11:00a		10:00a - 11:00a	1 Lane Open 10a - 11a
11:00am	6 1	- Onon	6 Lanes Open		S Janes Open		5 Lanes Onen		6 Lanca Ones		Lan	Lap Swim		Lap Swim
11:15am	6 Lanes Open		6 Lanes Open		6:30a - 3:15p		6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 4:00p		6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 4:00p		Swim Lessons 11:05a - 1:30p Lap Swim 11a - 12p/ Family Swim 11:15a-12p Lap Swim 4 Lanes Open 12:00p - 1:30p	10 FF 11 40 11a - 12p/ Fa	11a - 12n/ Family	
11:30am	5.20- 4.00		6.20 4.00										Swim 11:15a-12p	
11:45am 12:00pm	6:30a - 4:00p		6:30a - 4:00p									Swim Lessons / Lap		
12:00piii 12:15pm												Swim	Family Swim	
12:30pm												2 Lanes Open 11:45a - 12:30p	12:10p -	
12:45pm													12:55p	
1:00pm												12:00p - 1:50p		
1:15pm											Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 1:30p - 2:45p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 1:00p – 2:45p	
1:30pm 1:45pm														
2:00pm														
2:15pm														
2:30pm														
2:45pm 3:00pm														
3:15pm					Lan Suim Allanca									
3:30pm					Lap Swim 4 Lanes Swim Lessons									
3:45pm					3:20p - 4p	3:20p - 4:55p								
4:00pm	Flushing Flyors	Lap Swim 3	Flushing Flyers	Lap Swim 3	Flushing Flyors	2 Lanes.	Flushing Flyers	Lap Swim 3	Flushing Flyers					
4:15pm 4:30pm	Flushing Flyers	Lanes Open		Lanes Open	Flushing Flyers	Lap Swim 4p-5p		Lanes Open	Developmental 1					
4:45pm	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p-5:00p	1 lane	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p - 5:00p					
5:00pm	Eluchina		Eluchina		Eluchina		Eluchina		Flushing Flyers	Lap Swim				
5:15pm	Flushing	Adult Lap Swim	Flushing	Adult Lap Swim	Flushing	Adult Lap Swim	Flushing	Adult Lap Swim	Developmental 2	3 Lanes Open				
5:30pm 5:45pm	Flyers	1 Lane Open	Flyers	1 Lane Open	Flyers	1 Lane Open	Flyers	1 Lane Open	5:00p - 6:00p	4:00p - 7:00p				
6:00pm	Gold	5:00p - 6:30p	Gold	5:00p - 6:30p	Gold	5:00p - 6:30p	Gold	5:00p - 6:30p		логр 7.00р				
6:15pm	5:00p - 6:30p		5:00p - 6:30p		5:00p - 6:30p	·	5:00p - 6:30p		Flushing Flyers					
6:30pm	Eluabia	Adult Lap 6:30p -	Eluabina	Adult Lap 6:30p -	Eluabia a	Adult Lap 6:30p -	Eluabia a	Adult Lap 6:30p -	Developmental 3 6:00p - 7:00p					
6:45pm	Flushing	7p Lap Swim 3 Lanes	Flushing	7p Lap Swim 3 Lanes	Flushing	7p Lap Swim 3 Lanes	Flushing	7p Lap Swim 3 Lanes	The state of the s					
7:00pm	/	Open 7:00p-	/	Open 7:00p-	,	Open 7:00p-	,	Open 7:00p-						
7:15pm 7:30pm	6:30p - 7:45p	7:45p	6:30p - 7:45p	7:45p	6:30p - 7:45p	7:45p	6:30p - 7:45p	7:45p	Lap S					
7:45pm	Lap S	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		6 Lanes Open				
8:00pm	6 Lanes Open		6 Lanes Open		6 Lanes Open		6 Lanes Open		7:00p - 8:15p					
8:15pm	7:45p - 8:15p		7:45p - 8:15p		7:45p - 8:15p		7:45p - 8:15p							

^{*} Schedule is subject to change based on operational needs***Family Swim will be limited to 30 total participants**